19-Dec-20 SHOW NAME HOST NAME

& Adam Peltier

CRTC TIME START TIME FINISH ARTIST/PSA
Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino CODE

12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
32
22
21
32
32
32
12
21
21
32
32
21
12
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21

19:01

19:19

19:46

20:08

20:26

20:47

CAN CON Total = 37%

19:05 Talking

Tommy & The Commies

Demolition Doll Rods
Fuzz
TV Freaks
Osees
19:23 Talking
Jon Mckiel
Nap Eyes
Daniel Romano's Outfit
Bloodshot Bill
Waxahatchee
Bill Callahan
Jeff Tweedy
Neil Young
Talking
e
Jeff Rosenstock
Drive-By Truckers
Drive-By Truckers
Shadow Show
20:12 Talking
Fontaines D.C.
Thurston Moore
Wire
Metz
20:28 Talking
The Strokes
Pottery
Protomartyr
Teenanger
Tough Age
20:53 Talking
Bob Dylan

19:51

SONG

Hurtin' 4 Certain
That's Insane
Mirror

Space

If | Had My Way

Management

Mark Zuckerberg
Never Yet In Love

My Heart Cries For You
Witches

Breakfast

Gwendolyne
Homegrown

Goodbye Year, Goodbye
Leave It In The Sun

The New OK

Armageddon's Back In Town
Contessa

A Hero's Death
Cantaloupe

Off The Beach

Blind Industrial Youth Park

Brookyln Bridge To Chorus
Take Your Time

Michigan Hammers

Good Time

Consequences

False Prophet

ALBUM

Hurtin' 4 Certain
Into The Brave
1]

People

Protean Threat

Bobby Joe Hope

Snapshot Of A Beginner
How Ill Thy World Is Ordered
Get Loose Or Get Lost

St. Cloud

Gold Record

Love Is The King
Homegrown

Alphabetland
No Dream

The New OK
The Unravelling
Silhouettes

A Hero's Death
By The Fire
Mind Hive
Atlas Vending

The New Abnormal
Welcome To Bobby's Motel
Ultimate Success Today
Good Time

Which Way Am |?

Rough And Rowdy Ways

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark.
There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.

CANCON

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes



