20 SHOW NAME Revolution Rock	HOST NAME Dave Konstantino & Adam Peltier	CRTC CODE	TIME START	TIME FINISH	ARTIST/PSA	SONG	ALBUM	CANCON
		12	19:01	19:05	Talking			
		21			Tommy & The Commies	Hurtin' 4 Certain	Hurtin' 4 Certain	yes
		21			Demolition Doll Rods	That's Insane	Into The Brave	
		21			Fuzz	Mirror	III	
		21			TV Freaks	Space	People	yes
		21			Osees	If I Had My Way	Protean Threat	
		12	19:19	19:23	Talking			
		21			Jon Mckiel	Management	Bobby Joe Hope	yes
		21			Nap Eyes	Mark Zuckerberg	Snapshot Of A Beginner	yes
		32			Daniel Romano's Outfit	Never Yet In Love	How III Thy World Is Ordered	yes
		22			Bloodshot Bill	My Heart Cries For You	Get Loose Or Get Lost	yes
		21			Waxahatchee	Witches	St. Cloud	
		32			Bill Callahan	Breakfast	Gold Record	
		32			Jeff Tweedy	Gwendolyne	Love Is The King	
		32			Neil Young	Homegrown	Homegrown	yes
		12	19:46	19:51	Talking			
		21			"X"	Goodbye Year, Goodbye	Alphabetland	
		21			Jeff Rosenstock	Leave It In The Sun	No Dream	
		32			Drive-By Truckers	The New OK	The New OK	
		32			Drive-By Truckers	Armageddon's Back In Town	The Unravelling	
		21			Shadow Show	Contessa	Silhouettes	
		12	20:08	20:12	Talking			
		21			Fontaines D.C.	A Hero's Death	A Hero's Death	
		21			Thurston Moore	Cantaloupe	By The Fire	
		21			Wire	Off The Beach	Mind Hive	
		21			Metz	Blind Industrial Youth Park	Atlas Vending	yes
		12	20:26	20:28	Talking			
		21			The Strokes	Brookyln Bridge To Chorus	The New Abnormal	
		21			Pottery	Take Your Time	Welcome To Bobby's Motel	yes
		21			Protomartyr	Michigan Hammers	Ultimate Success Today	
		21			Teenanger	Good Time	Good Time	yes
		21	00.1-	00	Tough Age	Consequences	Which Way Am I?	yes
		12	20:47	20:53	Talking	Falsa Daarkat	Davide And Davide Mr.	
		21	CAN CON T-	-1 - 270/	Bob Dylan	False Prophet	Rough And Rowdy Ways	
CAN CON Total = 37%								

19-Dec-20 SHOW NAME

There is a gap for PSA/IDs at the 29-30 min mark, the 59-1 hour mark, and the 1 and a half hour mark. There are also no IDs or PSAs at the beginning of the program.